Team

Cuttin It
Worsham's

CsSDB

Worsham Tax
Advance Home Main
Zapata

Blackwell & Son's
Carolina Mtn Doors
Buchanan Con.

October 24, 2024

wWon

iy
o

P RPN WO O 0

Standings

Fall Men's Open 24

-
(o]
0
~+

© © 0o ~N>~MDMDNDNO

-
®

O OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

Win %6
1.000
.800
.800
.600
.600
.300
.200
.100
.100

Streak
Won 10
Won 1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost 3
Lost 8

RF
220
198
172
151
145
125

93

76

51

RA

48
101
127
126
114
144
201
184
186

Diff
172
97
45
25
31
-19
-108
-108
-135

Page 1 of 1



