Standings

Fall Men's Open 24

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	Streak	RF	RA	Diff
Cuttin It	10	0	0	1.000	Won 10	220	48	172
Worsham's	8	2	0	.800	Won 1	198	101	97
CSDB	8	2	0	.800	Won 1	172	127	45
Worsham Tax	6	4	0	.600	Won 1	151	126	25
Advance Home Main	6	4	0	.600	Lost 1	145	114	31
Zapata	3	7	0	.300	Won 1	125	144	-19
Blackwell & Son's	2	8	0	.200	Lost 3	93	201	-108
Carolina Mtn Doors	1	9	0	.100	Lost 3	76	184	-108
Buchanan Con.	1	9	0	.100	Lost 8	51	186	-135

October 24, 2024 Page 1 of 1